03 March 2018 Saturday

44th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.ULUKIZ
2.SANBERK
3.ECLIPSE
4 FERHAL
5.GULUCUK
6.ISLAH
7.SANAY
8.ATALANTE
9.EL HAVMAVE
10.EZINEGELINI (Kosmaz)
11.KILAVUZHATICE (Kosmaz)
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4ygrm
4ychm
4ychm
4ygrm
4ychm
4ychm
4ychm
4ybm

4ychm
4ygrm
4ychm

Entries

Condition 4/DHOW/Female

1.)30.500 ¢
1)4575¢

Sire
KAZBERT (RU) - BAGGLZELI
ALTAHA - SOVEYDE
GUNTAY - GZAY
HALID - QLGINDENiZ
GOKTUNA - BALDEMR
KAZBERT (RU) - KALAMS ESINTISI
OZGUNHAN - MENCULE 52
SERTAY - IRAL
[ZBATUR - CERENIM
ADANR- ARZUPARE

Dam

58
56
55
55
55
55
58
54
55
54
54

2)12200 ¢
2)1.830¢

Weight
CIL. OZDEMR
MUH. CAN
ADN. KESKIN
TAL. ONER
MUH. ACAR
MEH. CELIK
ABD. KAYA
ENI. OZACAR
. SIB. ATIG
CEN. DENiz
H. 0ZG. YILMAZ

istanbul Racecourse (18th Day)

58 kg, 2000 Dirt (Polytrack)
3.)6.100 ¢ 4.)3.050 v
3)915¢ 4.)458 ¢
Owner Trainer RT Last 6 Race
S.CIFTCI 85 762-4 10.02.2018
MCAN 92 221364 05.02.2018
MABIROL 49 0706 03.02.2018
O.GUNELI 42 307407 17.02.2018
MACAR 42 87 09.02.2018
AS.GURSAN 49 055480 03.02.2018
VKARAKUS 70 859518 27.02.2018
G.SUBASI 48 789998 17.02.2018
C.TURAN 48 89-8400  03.02.2018
EMTOKCALAR 61 626-570  20.02.2018
HAK.EL 44 086 17.02.2018

Last Race Date



